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42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

SMSHGONK

Chcocolate Smash Gonk

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur 

Dioxide

Product Composition

Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole milk powder (21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: 
soya lecithin (<1%) KINGSWAY MILK CHOCOLATE BEANS 3KG: Sugar, Palm Kernal Oil, Dried Whey (MILK), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Tapioca 
Starch, Emulsifiers ( SOYA Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate), Vanilla Flavouring, Colours ( Sulphite Ammonia Caramel, Carotenes, Beetroot Red, 
Circumin), Fruit , Plant & Vegetable Extracts(Beetroot, Spirulina, Safflower, Apple), Glazing Agents (Carnauba Wax) Acidity Regulator ( Citric Acid), 
Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil. Red LUSTRE SPRAY: [Soya] Propellans: E943a, E943b, E944; ethyl alcohol; colour: iron oxide E172; flavour PME GLAZE 
SPRAY - ALL: Shellac E904, propellant

180Shelf Life : (Days) 270Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

526.6 1421.7

4.6 12.3

51.4 138.8

54.0 145.8

32.4 87.5

20.1 54.4

2.2 5.9

0.0 0.0

0.2 0.5

Typical Values

2205.5 5954.9

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1
May have adverse effect on activity & attention in childrenMessage 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate 210 Y

KINGSWAY MILK CHOCOLATE BEANS 3KG 50 Y

Red LUSTRE SPRAY 5 N

PME GLAZE SPRAY - ALL 5 N

ALLERGENS
Soya

Milk
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